2024 AAMC Motorcycle Championship Round 4

05 May 2024
150-190cc 4-stroke MT - AAMC Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
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Pos. No. Rider S1 S2 S3 BestLap  2nd bestlap Gap 1st On lap Avg.Sp
1 29 LAO Chon Lok 17.954 20.293 21.587 59.834 1:00.968 - 4 723
2 4 LEIKio Cho 18.767 21.126 22.339 1:02.232  1:08.890 2.398 4 695
3 53  WONG Chu Yung 19.555 20.869 22600 1:03.024  1:04.003 3.190 3 687
4 6 PUN Kuok Pan 19.415 21.749 23.036 1:04.200  1:08.259 4.366 3 674
5 16 HO Sio Chong 20.382 22.041 22611  1:05.034  1:08.339 5.200 3 665
6 93  MIAO Hin 19.781 21.721 23.621 1:05.123  1:07.323 5.289 3 665
7 63 WU Zhouxi 19.963 22.843 23.751 1:06.557 1:06.715 6.723 4 650
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Best Lap : 59.834 (72.3 km/h), (No.29) LAO Chon Lok
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2024 AAMC Motorcycle Championship Round 4
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No. 4, LEI Kio Cho, Pos. 2
10:16:21 AM 1 24.562 26.813 27.428 81.6 1:18.803 1:21.809
10:17:30 AM 2 22.331 23.079 23.480 74.8 1:08.890 2:30.699
10:18:43 AM 3 23.925 25.614 23.762 78.6 1:13.301 3:44.000
10:19:45 AM 4 18.767 21.126 22.339 93.1 1:02.232 |  4:46.232
10:20:55 AM 5 l 18.713 24.611 25.967 93.1 1:09.291 5:55.523
No. 6, PUN Kuok Pan, Pos. 4
10:16:20 AM 1 25.482 25.544 26.030 71.0 1:17.056 1:20.779
10:17:30 AM 2 21.154 24.828 23.686 82.3 1:09.668 2:30.447
10:18:34 AM 3 L 19475 | 21.749 23.036 | 91.0 11:04200 ]  3:34.647
10:19:44 AM 4 19.614 26.224 24.201 90.0 1:10.039 4:44.686
10:20:52 AM 5 20.108 23.853 24.298 87.5 1:08.259 5:52.945
No. 16, HO Sio Chong, Pos. 5
10:16:21 AM 1 27.386 25.128 25.426 66.6 1:17.940 1:22.068
10:17:30 AM 2 22.684 23.267 23.164 74.2 1:09.115 2:31.183
10:18:35 AM 3 20.382 22.041 22.611 81.6 1:05.034 3:36.217
10:19:44 AM 4 l 18.702 24.306 25.331 95.2 1:08.339 4:44.556
10:20:56 AM 5 21.275 23.307 27.454 75.1 1:12.036 5:56.592
No. 29, LAO Chon Lok, Pos. 1
10:16:06 AM 1 21.430 21.095 22.134 89.6 1:04.659 1:07.213
10:17:07 AM 2 18.468 20.852 21.681 94.1 1:01.001 2:08.214
10:18:08 AM 3 18.031 20.491 22.446 95.4 1:00.968 3:09.182
10:19:08 AM 4 L 17.954 ] 20.293 21.587 96.0 59.834 | 4:09.016
10:20:14 AM 5 18.140 22.367 25.350 96.0 1:05.857 5:14.873
No. 53, WONG Chu Yung, Pos. 3
10:16:17 AM 1 25.838 25.325 24.113 75.6 1:15.276 1:17.984
10:17:21 AM 2 19.916 21.300 22.787 93.6 1:04.003 2:21.987
10:18:24 AM 3 19.555 20.869 22.600 88.4 |1:03.024 | 3:25.011
- = [ 19.343 - - 88.4 = -
No. 63, WU Zhouxi, Pos. 7
10:16:22 AM 1 27.413 25.410 25.446 67.4 1:18.269 1:22.959
10:17:33 AM 2 22.162 24.205 24.417 73.4 1:10.784 2:33.743
10:18:40 AM 3 20.188 [ 22579 23.948 87.5 1:06.715 3:40.458
10:19:46 AM 4 19.963 22.843 23.751 88.8 1:06.557 4:47.015
10:20:57 AM 5 23.013 27.669 89.1 1:10.501 5:57.516
No. 93, MIAO Hin, Pos. 6
10:16:20 AM 1 26.255 24.862 25.322 76.4 1:16.439 1:20.950
10:17:29 AM 2 21.157 23.435 24.129 82.0 1:08.721 2:29.671
10:18:34 AM 3 19.781 21.721 23.621__| 89.3 3:34.794
10:19:41 AM 4 l 19.651 23.919 23.753 86.4 1:07.323 4:42.117
10:20:54 AM 5 20.407 25.794 26.346 [ 89.4 |1:12.547 5:54.664
) AAMC
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Page:1/1 ‘ RECEIVED Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 5/5/2024 10:23 AM

Doc.no.__ (39 1 o7 1 02
Date: __ @ /0T 7 70z%
Time : e H 2% M

Signature : [»2’34. —




